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Team

University of Michigan

Dartmouth College

Rutgers University

University of Florida

US Military Academy

Michigan State University
University of Texas at Austin

The University of Chicago
University of California, Santa Barbara
University of Wisconsin Madison
United States Naval Academy
University of Massachusetts Amherst
University of Vermont
Northwestern University

Clemson University

Boston University

William and Mary

Georgia Institute of Technology
University of Maryland, College Park
University of Virginia

University of Pittsburgh

The George Washington University
Swarthmore College

Cornell University

Stony Brook University

University of New Hampshire

Smith College

Tufts Men
University of Rhode Island

Mount Holyoke College
Georgetown University

University of Maryland, Baltimore Cou
University of Southern California
Texas A&M University

Liberty University

Bryn Mawr College

University of Tennessee

East Carolina University

Mens
935
500
495
540
635
625
515
720
450
415
280
235
480
845
600
385
185
545
385
405
370
225
420
635
435
115

0
440
175

0
220
305
105
275

85

0
20
30
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Womens Total
830 1765
960 1460
880 1375
755 1295
600 1235
595 1220
650 1165
350 1070
455 905
460 875
585 865
610 845
365 845

0 845
215 815
425 810
580 765
220 765
345 730
295 700
295 665
415 640
215 635

0 635
160 595
470 585
465 465

0 440
205 380
360 360

85 305

0 305
180 285

0 275
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235 235
140 160

45 75
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n/a
n/a
n/a

Team
Dartmouth College
Rutgers University
University of Michigan
University of Florida
University of Texas at Austin
University of Massachusetts Amherst
US Military Academy
Michigan State University
United States Naval Academy
10 Wwilliam and Mary
11 University of New Hampshire
12 Smith College
13 University of Wisconsin Madison
14 University of California, Santa Barbara
15 Boston University
16 The George Washington University
17 University of Vermont
18 Mount Holyoke College
19 The University of Chicago
20 University of Maryland, College Park
21 University of Virginia
22 University of Pittsburgh
23 Bryn Mawr College
24 Georgia Institute of Technology
25 Swarthmore College
26 Clemson University
27 University of Rhode Island
28 University of Southern California
29 Liberty University
30 Stony Brook University
31 University of Tennessee
32 Georgetown University
33 East Carolina University
Cornell University
Northwestern University
Texas A&M University
Tufts Men
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University of Maryland, Baltimore County

300
315
290
190
155
250
180
275
330

75
130
265

55
240
205

60
165
105
100

215
140
80

95

90
70

85

330
300
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240

275
315

85
105
250
100
265
290

95
215

165
190
70
50

205
80
155
55
130
60
45
40
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75
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330
265
300
290
180
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315

70
155
240
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190
215

55
165
130
205
250
140

100
90
60
80
95

75
85

45

Combined
960
880
830
755
650
610
600
595
585
580
470

465
460
455
475
415
365
360
350
345
295
295 .
235
220
215
215
205
180
165
160
140

85
45
0

0
0
0
0
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Team

University of Michigan
Northwestern University

The University of Chicago

US Military Academy

Cornell University

Michigan State University

Clemson University

Georgia Institute of Technology
University of Florida

University of Texas at Austin
Dartmouth College

Rutgers University

University of Vermont

University of California, Santa Barbara
Tufts Men

Stony Brook University

Swarthmore College

University of Wisconsin Madison
University of Virginia

University of Maryland, College Park
Boston University

University of Pittsburgh

University of Maryland, Baltimore Cou
United States Naval Academy

Texas A&M University

University of Massachusetts Amherst
The George Washington University
Georgetown University

William and Mary

University of Rhode Island
University of New Hampshire
University of Southern California
Liberty University

East Carolina University

University of Tennessee

Smith College

Mount Holyoke College

Bryn Mawr College

MS
330
250
130
315
105
265
85
140
275
100
190
290
215
80
300
240
180
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40
90
60
45
35
165

95
70
205
55
75
50

30

ME
315
330
290
250
215
205
300
265
100
85
70
75
165
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90
140
35
155
275
45
50
240
80
40
180
60
95

130
55
30

105
25

MF CombinedMen's Combi

290 935
265 845
300 720
70 635
315 635 ‘g
155 625
215 600
140 545
165 540
330 515
240 500
130 495
100 480 ’
180 450
50 440
55 435 )
205 420
105 415
90 405
250 385
275 385
85 370 -
190 305
75 280
95 275
80 235
60 225
15 ' 220
0 185
45 175
35 115
0 105
30 85
30 30
20 20
0
0
0



